website: www.jdsu.com/test
COMMUNICATIONS TEST & MEASUREMENT SOLUTIONS
Key Benefits
Certifier40G: Next-Generation Cable Certifier
NGC-4500
Optimize productivity
With its market-leading 9 second CAT-6A certification time per cable, the JDSU
Certifier40G saves users 30 minutes each time they test 150 CAT-6A cables (com-

Frequency range 1 to 1600 MHz
TIA-1152 Level IIIe and ISO/IEC 61935-1 Level-IV accuracy
Ordering information
Part number Description
NGC-4500-FA-
(NA/EU/UK/AU)*
Certifier40G Class-FA copper kit (Class-
FA adapters not included)
NGC-4500-MM-
(NA/EU/UK/AU)*
Certifier40G Class-FA copper and tier I
fiber multimode kit (Class-FA adapters
not included)
NGC-4500-MMSM-
(NA/EU/UK/AU)*
Certifier40G Class-FA copper and tier I
fiber multimode and single-mode kit
(Class-FA adapters not included)
NGC-4500-6ACH2 Certifier40G CAT-6A channel adapter
pair
NGC-4500-6ALKIT2 Certifier40G CAT-6A permanent link
testing kit
NGC-4500-MM2 Certifier40G multimode fiber adapter
pair with mandrels and reference
cords
NGC-4500-SM2 Certifier40G single-mode fiber
adapter pair with reference cords
NGC-4500-TERACH2 Certifier40G Class-FA TERA channel
adapter pair
NGC-4500-TERAL2 Certifier40G Class-FA TERA permanent
link adapter pair
NGC-4500-GGARJCH2 Certifier40G Class-FA GG45/ARJ45
channel adapter pair
NGC-4500-GGARJL2 Certifier40G Class-FA GG45/ARJ45
permanent link adapter pair
Copper Cable tests
Attenuation (insertion loss)
Near-end crosstalk (NEXT) in pair-to-pair and power-sum